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4" ROPME SEA AREA HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION MEETING (4" RSAHC)

FROM 21 TO 23 March 2011
MUSCAT- SULTANATE OF OMAN

PROGRAMME FOR 4" RSAHC MEETING

Monday 21% March

0730-0830
0830-0900

0900-0930
0930-1100
1100-1130
1130-1300
1300-1400
1400-1530
1530-1600
1600-1700
1900

1930

Tuesday 22" March

0730-0800
0800-1000
1000-1030
1030-1300
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1530
1530-1630
1700

Welcome coffee/tea

Opening ceremony  Address by DG Maritime Affairs
Address by Chairman
Address by Director IHB
Presentation by ONHO

Coffee-/tea break (meeting room rearranged)

RSAHC meeting

Coffee/tea break

RSAHC meeting

Lunch

RSAHC meeting

Coffee/tea break

RSAHC meeting

Transport departs for RSAHC dinner

RSAHC dinner at Grand Hyatt

Welcome coffee/tea

RSAHC meeting

Coffee/tea break

RSAHC meeting

Lunch

RSAHC meeting

Coffee/tea break

RSAHC meeting

Transport departs for Mutrah souq

Wednesday 23" March

0815-0845
0845-0930
0930-1015

1015-1100

1100-1130
1130-1215

1215-1300
1300-1400

Welcome coffee/tea

Presentation (Delivering large area IHO surveys — NetSurvey)
Presentation (Important features for multibeam echo sounder systems, survey
platforms and modern survey techniques — Kongsberg Maritime)
Presentation (Which Hydrographic Production Solution is right for your
organisation, Desktop or Database? — Caris)

Coffee/tea break

Presentation (Survey to ENC — a seamless workflow using Fledermaus and
ESRI - 1VS 3D)

Presentation (For Capacity and Capability — Fugro)

Lunch/finish RSAHC meeting



